U12 - GIRLS - INDIVIDUAL SCHEDULE

DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 5, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA
Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #3 ESP #1
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL - #2 JOPPATOWNE PARKVILLE
Sunday, September 7, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 COLGATE ESP #2
Friday, September 12, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD COLGATE JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM SPARROWS POINT PARK - TURF FIELD ESP #1 PARKVILLE
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:00 PM SPARROWS POINT PARK - TURF FIELD ESP #3 MIDDLE RIVER
Sunday, September 14, 2025 12:00 PM SPARROWS POINT PARK - TURF FIELD ESP #2 OVERLEA
Friday, September 19, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #3 OVERLEA
Saturday, September 20, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #1 COLGATE
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 PARKVILLE
Saturday, September 20, 2025 3:00 PM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL - #2 MIDDLE RIVER JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 27, 2025 1:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD OVERLEA PARKVILLE
Sunday, September 28, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #3 COLGATE
Sunday, September 28, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER ESP #1
Sunday, September 28, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 JOPPATOWNE ESP #2
Friday, October 3, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE
Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #1 ESP #2
Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD PARKVILLE ESP #3
Saturday, October 4, 2025 2:00 PM MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL - #2 JOPPATOWNE OVERLEA
Friday, October 10, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD COLGATE OVERLEA
Friday, October 10, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #2 ESP #3
Saturday, October 11, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 PARKVILLE MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, October 11, 2025 2:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #1 JOPPATOWNE
Sunday, October 12, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER
Sunday, October 12, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #10 PARKVILLE OVERLEA
Sunday, October 12, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #10 COLGATE ESP #3
Sunday, October 12, 2025 12:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 JOPPATOWNE
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #10 PARKVILLE COLGATE
Saturday, October 18, 2025 2:00 PM ERP #9A - TURF FIELD ESP #3 JOPPATOWNE
Sunday, October 19, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #2 MIDDLE RIVER
Sunday, October 19, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #7 ESP #1 OVERLEA
COACHES NAMES
COLGATE DANI BOCCIA JOPPATOWNE KEVIN EVANS
ESP #1 ANDREW EVANS MIDDLE RIVER JOELLE MATTHEWS
ESP #2 AMY TIRABASSI OVERLEA MATT HELMICK
ESP #3 GEORGE LABUDA PARKVILLE GUILLERMO PAQUIAN




